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Kupittaa Tournament Säilä Senior Turku

Final results (14 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 BAYRAMOV Serdar TKM

2 ROMAN Mika FIN SÄILÄKLUBI VANT

3 PENTIKÄINEN Kimmo FIN SÄILÄKLUBI VANT

3 MAHLAMÄKI Olli FIN TAPERÄ HELSINKI

5 RYDENFELT Emmi FIN TMÅF TURKU

6 INTOVUORI Ville-Veikko FIN TMÅF TURKU

7 KUUSELA Jarmo FIN TMÅF TURKU

8 KULJU Harri FIN TMÅF TURKU

9 RAUMA Jaakko FIN KUMI KUOPIO

10 SUONTAKA Jaana FIN TMÅF TURKU

11 VUORISALO Hermanni FIN TMÅF TURKU

12 SANTAHOLMA Anna FIN YM HELSINKI

13 RYHÄNEN Petri FIN TMÅF TURKU

14 MELIKOVA Aylar TKM
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Kupittaa Tournament Säilä Senior Turku

Formula of the competition

14 fencers

Poules round 1:

14 fencers

2 poules 

14 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 14 fencers
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Kupittaa Tournament Säilä Senior Turku

Initial ranking (14 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 BAYRAMOV Serdar TKM

2 ROMAN Mika FIN SÄILÄKLUBI VANT

2 MAHLAMÄKI Olli FIN TAPERÄ HELSINKI

4 PENTIKÄINEN Kimmo FIN SÄILÄKLUBI VANT

5 KUUSELA Jarmo FIN TMÅF TURKU

5 SANTAHOLMA Anna FIN YM HELSINKI

7 RYDENFELT Emmi FIN TMÅF TURKU

7 RYHÄNEN Petri FIN TMÅF TURKU

9 RAUMA Jaakko FIN KUMI KUOPIO

9 SUONTAKA Jaana FIN TMÅF TURKU

9 VUORISALO Hermanni FIN TMÅF TURKU

9 INTOVUORI Ville-Veikko FIN TMÅF TURKU

9 KULJU Harri FIN TMÅF TURKU

9 MELIKOVA Aylar TKM
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Kupittaa Tournament Säilä Senior Turku

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: RYDENFELT Mikael 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RYHÄNEN Petri TMÅF TURKU 0.000 -18 12 7

SUONTAKA Jaana TMÅF TURKU 0.333 -5 18 5

INTOVUORI Ville-Veikko TMÅF TURKU 0.500 2 24 4

SANTAHOLMA Anna YM HELSINKI 0.166 -18 11 6

PENTIKÄINEN Kimmo SÄILÄKLUBI VANT 0.833 17 28 2

RAUMA Jaakko KUMI KUOPIO 0.666 -1 21 3

BAYRAMOV Serdar 1.000 23 30 1
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: TOKOLA Teemu 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VUORISALO Hermanni TMÅF TURKU 0.333 -6 17 5

RYDENFELT Emmi TMÅF TURKU 0.666 4 22 3

KUUSELA Jarmo TMÅF TURKU 0.500 -2 20 4

KULJU Harri TMÅF TURKU 0.166 -14 13 6

MELIKOVA Aylar 0.000 -23 7 7

ROMAN Mika SÄILÄKLUBI VANT 0.833 15 26 2

MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPERÄ HELSINKI 1.000 26 30 1
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Kupittaa Tournament Säilä Senior Turku

Ranking after all poule rounds (14 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPERÄ HELSINKI 1.000 26 30 qualified

2 BAYRAMOV Serdar 1.000 23 30 qualified

3 PENTIKÄINEN Kimmo SÄILÄKLUBI VANT 0.833 17 28 qualified

4 ROMAN Mika SÄILÄKLUBI VANT 0.833 15 26 qualified

5 RYDENFELT Emmi TMÅF TURKU 0.666 4 22 qualified

6 RAUMA Jaakko KUMI KUOPIO 0.666 -1 21 qualified

7 INTOVUORI Ville-Veikko TMÅF TURKU 0.500 2 24 qualified

8 KUUSELA Jarmo TMÅF TURKU 0.500 -2 20 qualified

9 SUONTAKA Jaana TMÅF TURKU 0.333 -5 18 qualified

10 VUORISALO Hermanni TMÅF TURKU 0.333 -6 17 qualified

11 KULJU Harri TMÅF TURKU 0.166 -14 13 qualified

12 SANTAHOLMA Anna YM HELSINKI 0.166 -18 11 qualified

13 RYHÄNEN Petri TMÅF TURKU 0.000 -18 12 qualified

14 MELIKOVA Aylar 0.000 -23 7 qualified
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Kupittaa Tournament Säilä Senior Turku

Table of 16

1 MAHLAMÄKI Olli
TAPERÄ HELSINKI

16 ----------

MAHLAMÄKI Olli

9 SUONTAKA Jaana
TMÅF TURKU

8 KUUSELA Jarmo
TMÅF TURKU

KUUSELA Jarmo
15/9

5 RYDENFELT Emmi
TMÅF TURKU

12 SANTAHOLMA Anna
YM HELSINKI

RYDENFELT Emmi
15/6

13 RYHÄNEN Petri
TMÅF TURKU

4 ROMAN Mika
SÄILÄKLUBI VANT

ROMAN Mika
15/4

3 PENTIKÄINEN Kimmo
SÄILÄKLUBI VANT

14 MELIKOVA Aylar

PENTIKÄINEN Kimmo
15/5

11 KULJU Harri
TMÅF TURKU

6 RAUMA Jaakko
KUMI KUOPIO

KULJU Harri
15/7

7 INTOVUORI Ville-Veikko
TMÅF TURKU

10 VUORISALO Hermanni
TMÅF TURKU

INTOVUORI Ville-Ve
15/13

15 ----------

2 BAYRAMOV Serdar

BAYRAMOV Serdar

Table of 8

MAHLAMÄKI Olli
15/6

ROMAN Mika
15/10

PENTIKÄINEN Kimmo
15/4

BAYRAMOV Serdar
15/4

Semi-finals

ROMAN Mika
15/14

BAYRAMOV Serdar
15/6

Final

BAYRAMOV Serdar
15/13


